Alcohol and Other Drug Services in Australia

1300 85 85 84

(02) 6207 9977

(02) 9361 8000

(08) 8922 8399
(Darwin)
(08) 8951 7580
(Alice Springs)

(08) 7425 5000

1800 177 833

(03) 9416 1818

1800 888 236

(08) 9422 5000

(02) 6207 9977

1800 422 599

1800 131 350

1300 131 340

1800 177 833

1800 811 994

1800 888 236

1800 198 024

Drug Info Line
(Australian Drug
Foundation)

Community Health
Intake (Alcohol and
Drug Services)

Alcohol and Drug
Information Service

Alcohol and Drug
Information Service
(ADIS)

Drug and Alcohol
Services South
Australia

Alcohol and Drug
Information Service

Alcohol and Drug
Information Service
(ADIS)

DirectLine

Alcohol and Drug
Support Line

www.counsellingonline.org.au

For more information visit www.drugs.health.gov.au
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8am - 5pm
Weekdays

24 hours

24 hours

24 hours

24 hours
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http://www.drugs.health.gov.au/

